YouGov

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1744 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 6th - 7th January 2022

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 1 |Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE |London| ReStof |Midlands /iy | scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample[1744] 591 | 433 | 157 | 647 | 691 | 848 | 896 | 190 | 727 | 420 |406| 994 | 750 | 209 | 586 378 | 420 | 150
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think each of the following should or
should not have to publicly disclose their
coronavirus vaccination status (i.e. whether or
not they have had a vaccine)?
Politicians
Should have to disclose their Vacc'”at'or:)jﬁt;? 58| 64 59 66| 63 62 |57 60 | 42 52 62 75| 57 60 | 53 59 62 58 59
Should not have to disclose their "acc'”at'or:)jﬁt;? 3232 32 27| 30 31|38 2 |37 37 31 21|35 27 | 3 32 31 31 30
Dontknow 10 | 4 9 6 7 6 | 9 11|22 11 7 s| 8 12| 15 9 8 11 11
Performers (e.g. actors, singers etc)
Should have to disclose their "a"c'”at'or;)jﬁt;?/ 41| 49 36 46| 42 46|38 43 | 24 31 44 e3| 30 43 | 36 41 43 42 4
Should not have to disclose their Vacc'”at'or;)jj‘it;i 46| 43 50 44| 47 a4 |s0 42 | 53 55 44 29| 49 a2 | 47 46 48 44 44
Dontknow 13 | 8 14 10| 11 10|12 15 [ 24 14 12 8| 11 16 | 17 13 9 14 15
Teachers
Should have to disclose their "acc'”at'or;)jﬁi‘é’li 53|63 50 60| 55 58 |49 57 |40 42 59 75| 52 55 | 48 54 56 52 54
Should not have to disclose their "a"c'”a“o';)jj‘ité’li 36|33 40 31| 37 36 |4 33 |39 46 33 21| 39 33 | 35 36 36 38 37
Dontknow 10 | 4 10 9 9 6 |11 10 |22 122 9 4| 9 12 | 17 10 8 10 9
NHS staff
Should have to disclose their Vacc'"at'or;)jﬁtgi 61| 69 56 72| 65 63 |56 65 | 47 52 66 78| 61 60 54 63 62 59 62
Should not have to disclose their Vacc'”at'or;jﬁit;? 30|27 3¢ 23| 20 32|38 26 |3 38 26 18| 32 28 30 29 31 31 31
Dontknow 9 | 4 10 5 7 6 |10 o |18 10 8 4| 7 12| 15 8 7 10 7
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Carers (either in a care home or in the
community)
Should have to disclose their Vacc'nat'ori)jg’l‘it;f, 61| 70 58 71| 65 64 |56 65 | 47 51 67 79| 61 61 | 56 63 62 60 60
Should not have to disclose their Vacc'nat'or;)j;al‘it;? 30|26 33 24| 20 30 |35 26 |3 39 25 17| 32 28 | 31 29 31 30 32
Don’'tknow 9 4 9 5 6 6 9 9 17 10 8 4 7 11 13 8 7 10 7
Sportspeople
Should have to disclose their Vacc'na“or;)jg’l‘it;? 46 | 57 43 54| 49 53 |43 49 | 27 36 52 68| 46 47 | 43 45 47 49 48
Should not have to disclose their Vacc'”at'or;)jg’l‘it;? 41|38 44 36| 41 39 |45 37 | 50 50 38 25| 44 38 | 40 42 44 39 41
Don’t know 12 5 13 10 11 8 11 13 23 14 10 7 11 15 17 13 9 13 11
You previously said that sportspeople should not
have to disclose their vaccination status publicly.
Do you think they should or should not have to
disclose their vaccination status to each of the
following?
[Asked to those who said sportspeople should not
have to disclose their vaccination status publicly;
n=697]
Their team-mates (for those who play team
sports)
Should 37 | 36 44 54 48 29 31 44 33 32 42 48| 38 35 34 38 36 37 39
Should not 55 57 48 37 45 61 61 47 55 59 54 41| 54 56 55 57 59 54 40
Don’'t know 8 6 8 9 7 10 8 9 13 9 4 10 8 9 10 6 6 9 22
Their competitors
Should 30 28 37 37 38 23 26 35 33 25 35 39| 30 31 33 29 29 31 32
Should not 59 63 54 52 52 66 65 53 53 64 60 49| 60 59 55 62 64 58 46
Don’t know 10 9 10 11 10 11 9 11 14 11 5 12| 10 10 12 9 7 11 21
Their club / team management
Should 45 | 45 54 62 58 36 40 51 46 40 53 50| 46 44 46 47 40 44 51
Should not 48 51 41 28 36 57 54 41 45 51 46 43| 48 49 43 48 53 51 38
Don’tknow 7 4 5 10 6 7 6 7 9 8 1 7 6 7 10 5 7 5 11
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Match officials / organisers
Should 34 | 32 43 48 44 29 | 30 40 34 30 43 36| 35 33 32 33 34 38 36
Shouldnot 56 [ 61 50 39 47 62 | 62 50 50 60 53 52| 57 56 50 59 59 55 50
Don’t know 9 7 8 12 9 9 9 10 16 9 4 12| 8 11 18 9 7 7 13
Their club / team medical staff
Should 53 | 50 62 66 67 43 | 47 60 50 51 58 56| 56 49 52 55 51 53 55
Shouldnot 42 | 45 34 28 29 50 | 48 35 46 42 41 37| 40 43 43 42 44 42 31
Don’'tknow 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 7 1 7 4 7 6 3 5 5 14
Which of the following comes closest to your
view?
Only sportspeople who have received three doses of
the coronavirus vaccine, or have amedical ;| 5y 36 55 | 47 46 | 40 43 | 16 32 49 62| 40 44 | 34 43 41 43 42
exemption, should be able to compete in
matches/events
Only sportspeople who have received at least two
doses ofthe coronavirus vaccine, or have amedical g | 19 55 19 | 21 18 |19 18 |23 19 19 16| 21 15 | 21 17 18 19 22
exemption, should be able to compete in
matches/events
Only sportspeople who have received at least one
(_jose, orhaveamedlcal exempnon,ofthe 2 2 2 0 2 2 3 1 6 2 1 1 2 2 3 5 2 0 2
coronavirus vaccine should be able to compete in
matches/events
All sportspeople should be able to compete in
matches/events, regardless of their vaccination 22 21 20 13 16 24 24 19 27 28 18 11| 22 22 20 21 26 21 17
status
Don'tknow 16 | 9 17 12 14 10 | 14 18 29 19 12 10| 15 18 22 16 13 17 17

3 © 2022 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.co.uk



YouGov

Sample Size: 1744 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 6th - 7th January 2022

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 1 |Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE |London| ReStof |Midlands/i o | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1744| 591 | 433 | 157 | 647 | 691 | 848 | 896 | 190 [ 727 | 420 [406] 994 | 750 209 586 378 420 150

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Currently in England, fans attending sports
events are required to show proof of receiving
two doses of the coronavirus vaccine, or a
recent negative test, before being allowed to
enter the stadium.
To what extent, if at all, do you support or
oppose this system?
[Answered by those who live in England; n=1510]
Strongly support 50 | 55 53 67 58 49 | 46 53 | 37 42 55 64| 51 48 47 54 50 45 0
Tend to support 25 | 22 30 23 27 24 | 23 26 23 27 24 23| 26 23 23 23 25 28 0
TOTAL SUPPORT 75 77 83 90 85 73 69 79 60 69 79 87 17 71 70 77 75 73 0
Tend to oppose 7 8 6 4 6 7 9 5 10 8 5 5 7 7 8 7 5 7 0
Strongly oppose 10 | 11 6 5 5 14 13 8 10 13 10 5 9 12 9 8 14 11 0
TOTAL OPPOSE 17 19 12 9 11 21 22 13 20 21 15 10 16 19 17 15 19 18 0
Dontknow 8 | 4 6 1 | 4 5 |9 8 |2 10 6 3|7 11| 13 8 5 10 0
How effective, if at all, do you think this system
has been in controlling the spread of the
Omicron variant at sports events in England?
[Answered by those who live in England; n=1510]
Very effective 4 6 3 4 3 6 4 5 2 3 6 6 4 5 3 4 5 5 0
Fairly effective 27 | 33 24 25 26 31 | 27 27 16 25 29 34| 26 28 24 28 29 25 0
TOTAL EFFECTIVE 31 39 27 29 29 37 31 32 18 28 35 40 30 33 27 32 34 30 0
Not very effective 27 | 27 32 31 32 24 | 27 28 30 27 26 27| 29 24 28 28 25 27 0
Not at all effective 18 15 20 14 17 20 21 14 14 21 16 13| 18 17 20 16 19 18 0
TOTAL NOT EFFECTIVE 45 42 52 45 49 44 48 42 44 48 42 40 47 41 48 44 44 45 0
Dontknow 24 | 18 21 26 | 21 20 | 22 26 | 37 24 23 20| 23 25 | 24 24 23 24 0
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Currently in England, fans attending sports
events are required to show proof of receiving
two doses of the coronavirus vaccine, or a
recent negative test, before being allowed to
enter the stadium.
To what extent, if at all, do you support or
oppose changing this system so that fans have
to show proof of receiving three doses of the
coronavirus vaccine?
[Answered by those who live in England; n=1510]
Strongly support 30 | 32 30 43| 35 30 | 29 31 |2o 23 35 41| 30 30 | 27 33 29 27 0
Tend tosupport 32 | 32 35 37 36 29 | 30 34 27 30 32 37| 34 30 33 31 33 32 0
TOTAL SUPPORT 62 64 65 80 71 59 59 65 47 53 67 78 64 60 60 64 62 59 0
Tendtooppose 10 | 10 11 7 9 11 11 9 15 11 9 6 10 9 8 9 9 12 0
Strongly oppose 14 16 11 6 9 19 17 12 12 19 12 9 14 15 14 13 19 13 0
TOTAL OPPOSE 24 26 22 13 18 30 28 21 27 30 21 15 24 24 22 22 28 25 0
Dontknow 14 | 20 13 7 | 11 11|13 15 |25 16 13 7| 12 17 | 17 14 10 15 0
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